
2024

MES

UTILIDAD

DEL PERIODO

en colones

UTILIDAD

ACUMULADA

en colones

UTILIDAD

ACUMULADA

en colones

ene-24 585,362,982.41      585,362,982.41        585,362,982.41       

feb-24 95,643,829.40        681,006,811.81        681,006,811.81       

mar-24 151,441,686.60-      529,565,125.21        529,565,125.21       

abr-24 233,959,521.50      763,524,646.71        763,524,646.71       

may-24 623,001,991.13      1,386,526,637.84     1,386,526,637.84     

jun-24 270,326,568.38      1,656,853,206.22     1,656,853,206.22     

jul-24 245,119,488.05      1,901,972,694.27     1,901,972,694.27     

ago-24 86,094,410.00-        1,815,878,284.27     1,815,878,284.27     

sep-24 82,314,636.88        1,898,192,921.15     1,898,192,921.15     

oct-24 181,942,183.41-      1,716,250,737.74     1,716,250,737.74     

nov-24 808,282,575.86-      907,968,161.88        907,968,161.88       

dic-24 813,134,002.37-      94,834,159.51          94,834,159.51         

Menos CNE 2024 2,845,025.00-            91,989,134.51         

Menos Renta 2024 120,431,145.00-        28,442,010.49-         

UTILIDAD

ACUMULADA
28,442,010.49-      28,442,010.49-      
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